



Declaration of Conformity

For the following equipment :

Hyperfast Charging / Syncing USB 3.1 Type C cable

Product No: USB3.1 GEN2 TYPE C 10GB/5A/1M

is herewith confirmed to comply with the requirements set out in the Council Directive, the following standards were applied :

RoHS Directive (2011/65/EU), (EU)2015/863

•	, , ,		
IEC 62321-5:2013; IEC 623	21-4:2013+A1:2017; IEC	62321-7-1:2015; IEC 62321-7-2:201	7;
IEC 62321-6:2015; IEC 623	21-8:2017		
		I be operated in combination with fin nal equipment manufacturers must re-qu	
This Declaration is effective from serial number 2023/06/06			
Person responsible for mark	king this declaration		
POWERNEX ELECTRO	NICS CORP		
(Manufacturer Name) No.28, Wuquan 3rd Rd., Wugu Dist., New Taipei City 24891, Taiwan			
(Manufacturer Address) Aries Jian/ Director, Group R&D: (Name / Position)	(Signature)	Alex Tsai/Director, Marketing Department (Name / Position)	(Signature)
Taiwan (Place)	Apr. 28th, 2023 (Date)	(Name / Fosition)	(Oignature)
(1 1400)	(Date)		

Version: 1